
Campus After School Program 
2901 Campus Rd. Brooklyn, N.Y. 11210 

(718) 421-7575 

2016-2017 Calendar 
 
Thu. September 8             First day of After School Program  

 

Mon. September 12                           Eid al-Adha (Vacation Program, No Public School) 

 

Mon-Tue. October 3-4            Closed for Rosh Hashanah (No Public School) 

 

Mon. October 10                    Columbus Day (Vacation Program, No Public School) 

 

Tue. October 11              Closed for Yom Kippur (SCHOOLS OPEN) 

 

Wed. October 12                           Closed for Yom Kippur (No Public School) 

 

Tue. November 8                        Election Day (Vacation Program, No Public School) 

 

Fri. November 11     Veterans Day (Vacation Program, No Public School) 

 

Th.-Fri. November 24-25                 Closed for Thanksgiving (No Public School) 

 

Mon. December 26                            Closed for Christmas Day “Observed” (No Public School) 

  

Tue.-Fr. December 27-30                  Winter Recess (Vacation Program, No Public School) 

 

Monday. January 2    Closed for New Year’s Day “Observed” (No Public School) 

 

Mon. January 16                    M.L.K. Jr. Day (Vacation Program, No Public School) 

 

Mon. February 20                               Closed President’s Day (No Public School) 

 

Tue.-Fri. February 21-24                  Midwinter Recess (Vacation Program, No Public School) 

 

Mon. April 10- Tue. April 18      Closed for Spring Recess (No Public School) 

 

Mon. May 29        Closed for Memorial Day (No Public School) 

 

Wed. May 31               Closed for Jewish Holiday (SCHOOLS OPEN) 

 

Th. June 8                                            (Vacation Program, No Public School) 

 

Mon. June 12                                       (Vacation Program, No Public School) 

 

Mon. June 26                                       Eid al-Fitr (Vacation Program, No Public School) 

 

Wed. June 28      Last Day of After School Program 

 
Highlighted dates notes days that public school is open when we are closed 

We operate by the Public School calendar.   
If your child’s school is a private or charter school, please make note of our closings!! 

If the NYC DOE closes for weather or other emergencies the After School will close as well. 


